
Red Bull Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

De Luca Ivan (15/576) 4 10 4 5 4 2 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 11 0 0 4 6

Di Tommaso Massimiliano (15/579) 2 2 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 1 4 9 0 0 4 9

Testa Gianluca (15/654) 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 5

Coccaro Michele (15/635) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 2 0 0 4 5

Di Tommaso Fabiana (15/651) 2 3 4 2 4 0 0 0 4 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coccaro William (15/572) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Donatone Valentina (15/653) 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Socci Antonio (15/652) 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Luca Ivan 15/576 32 55 1,72

Di Tommaso 15/579 30 40 1,33

Testa Gianluca 15/654 18 19 1,06

Coccaro Michele 15/635 10 17 1,70

Di Tommaso Fabiana 15/651 18 11 0,61

Coccaro William 15/572 6 7 1,17

Donatone Valentina 15/653 6 4 0,67

Socci Antonio 15/652 8 4 0,50

Diamond Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lombardi Antonio (15/577) 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 12

Salvatore Leonardo (15/578) 4 7 0 0 2 5 4 7 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 9 3 5 4 11

D'Aversa Loris (15/685) 2 5 0 0 2 4 4 8 2 3 4 11 0 0 2 3 4 5 4 7

Di Tommaso Kevin  (15/639) 4 7 0 0 2 4 4 6 2 2 4 6 0 0 4 4 2 2 0 0

Lombardi Francesco Pio (15/573) 2 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

D'Addario Emanuela (15/686) 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 5

Di Liegro Dario (15/683) 2 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

De Marco  Alessandro  (15/634) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Testa Ludovica (15/684) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lombardi Antonio 15/577 28 65 2,32

Salvatore Leonardo 15/578 23 50 2,17

D'Aversa Loris 15/685 24 46 1,92

Di Tommaso Kevin 15/639 22 31 1,41

Lombardi Francesco Pio 15/573 14 24 1,71

D'Addario Emanuela 15/686 9 9 1,00

Di Liegro Dario 15/683 8 7 0,88

De Marco  Alessandro 15/634 0 0 0,00

Testa Ludovica 15/684 0 0 0,00

Sine Qua Non C

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Moffa Claudio (15/490) 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 6 2 1

Iacovone Antonio Pio (15/564) 4 4 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 0 2 5 0 0 4 7 2 0

Tronca Giovanni (15/031) 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 3 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 4

Curiale Matteo (15/562) 1 2 4 10 0 0 4 3 4 6 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 3

D'Antonio Giuseppe (15/038) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 5

Iacovone Valentina  (15/715) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Giorgio Gianluca (15/729) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santella Michele (15/039) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moffa Claudio 15/490 30 45 1,50

Iacovone Antonio Pio 15/564 28 41 1,46

Tronca Giovanni 15/031 32 41 1,28

Curiale Matteo 15/562 21 25 1,19

D'Antonio Giuseppe 15/038 8 9 1,12

Iacovone Valentina 15/715 9 7 0,78

Giorgio Gianluca 15/729 0 0 0,00

Santella Michele 15/039 0 0 0,00



5MC2 Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cannone Simone (15/347) 4 11 4 10 2 6 2 6 0 0 4 12 4 10 4 9 0 0 0 0

Bagnoli Remo (15/637) 4 6 4 8 2 6 2 4 0 0 3 9 4 10 0 0 4 10 0 0

Mastropaolo Mattia (15/601) 4 9 4 7 2 6 2 0 0 0 3 9 4 6 0 0 4 4 0 0

Di Renzo Michele (15/610) 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 4 0 0 1 2 2 3 4 5 2 3 0 0

Santella Samuel (15/611) 0 0 4 7 2 6 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Primiano Nicole (15/609) 2 0 0 0 2 5 2 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 2 4 5 0 0

Camino Paolo (15/608) 2 1 0 0 2 1 4 1 0 0 1 3 2 3 4 1 2 3 0 0

Pietra Gennaro (15/649) 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cannone Simone 15/347 24 64 2,67

Bagnoli Remo 15/637 23 53 2,30

Mastropaolo Mattia 15/601 23 41 1,78

Di Renzo Michele 15/610 13 23 1,77

Santella Samuel 15/611 9 17 1,89

Primiano Nicole 15/609 15 15 1,00

Camino Paolo 15/608 17 13 0,76

Pietra Gennaro 15/649 4 6 1,50

Illusion Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Zappone Luca (15/193) 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 8

Pistilli Antonio (15/171) 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 9 4 8 0 0 2 0 4 1 4 8 4 4

Galeazzo Angelo (15/194) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 11

Testa Nicola (15/174) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 10 4 6 0 0

Chiacchiari Nicholas (15/559) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Ciero Giovanni (15/727) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 6 0 0 2 2 4 3 2 1 0 0

Di Rienzo Giuseppe (15/197) 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

D'Aversa Gianfranco (15/726) 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 0

Marra Simone (15/001) 0 0 2 1 4 2 2 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cerio Alessio (15/170) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marra Antonio (15/632) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zappone Luca 15/193 24 46 1,92

Pistilli Antonio 15/171 30 35 1,17

Galeazzo Angelo 15/194 12 25 2,08

Testa Nicola 15/174 10 16 1,60

Chiacchiari Nicholas 15/559 8 15 1,88

Di Ciero Giovanni 15/727 14 12 0,86

Di Rienzo Giuseppe 15/197 8 10 1,25

D'Aversa Gianfranco 15/726 10 6 0,60

Marra Simone 15/001 12 6 0,50

Cerio Alessio 15/170 0 0 0,00

Marra Antonio 15/632 0 0 0,00


